Length
(mm)
Product code
thread
015 020 025 032 040 050
100 SSPR-0150100 SSPR-0200100 SSPR-0250100 SSPR-0320100 SSPR-0400100 SSPR-0500100
150 SSPR-0150150 SSPR-0200150 SSPR-0250150 SSPR-0320150 SSPR-0400150 SSPR-0500150
200 SSPR-0150200 SSPR-0200200 SSPR-0250200 SSPR-0320200 SSPR-0400200 SSPR-0500200
250 SSPR-0150250 SSPR-0200250 SSPR-0250250 SSPR-0320250 SSPR-0400250 SSPR-0500250
300 SSPR-0150300 SSPR-0200300 SSPR-0250300 SSPR-0320300 SSPR-0400300 SSPR-0500300
600 SSPR-0150600 SSPR-0200600 SSPR-0250600 SSPR-0320600 SSPR-0400600 SSPR-0500600
Length
(mm)
Product code
thread
015 020 025 040 050
100 PPPR-0150100 PPPR-0200100 PPPR-0250100 PPPR-0400100 PPPR-0500100
150 PPPR-0150150 PPPR-0200150 PPPR-0250150 PPPR-0400150 PPPR-0500150
200 PPPR-0150200 PPPR-0200200 PPPR-0250200 PPPR-0400200 PPPR-0500200
300 PPPR-0150300 PPPR-0200300 PPPR-0250300 PPPR-0400300 PPPR-0500300
450 PPPR-0150450 PPPR-0200450 PPPR-0250450 PPPR-0400450 PPPR-0500450
600 PPPR-0150600 PPPR-0200600 PPPR-0250600 PPPR-0400600 PPPR-0500600
750 PPPR-0150750 PPPR-0200750 PPPR-0250750 PPPR-0400750 PPPR-0500750
900 PPPR-0150900 PPPR-0200900 PPPR-0250900 PPPR-0400900 PPPR-0500900
1200 PPPR-0151220 PPPR-0201220 PPPR-0251220 PPPR-0401220 PPPR-0501220
   Stainless Steel
   Threads:   BSP, ISO 7/1
    Male x Male
F-25
   Polypropylene
   Threads:   BSP AS1722-1
   Male x Male
Pi
pe
 F
itti
ng
s
&
 F
la
ng
es
                                             Pipe Risers
* Code changed from SSPP, 08/2016
* Code changed from PPPP, 08/2016
Length
(mm)
Product code
thread
020 025
150 PPPR72-0200150 PPPR72-0250150
200 PPPR72-0200200 PPPR72-0250200
300 PPPR72-0200300 PPPR72-0250300
375 PPPR72-0200375 PPPR72-0250375
450 PPPR72-0200450 PPPR72-0250450
600 PPPR72-0200600 PPPR72-0250600
750 PPPR72-0200750
900 PPPR72-0200900 PPPR72-0250900
1200 PPPR72-0201200 PPPR72-0251200
   Threads:   BSP AS1722-1
   Female x Male